

Piese tractor - ZETOR ROȘU

I.D.: 97064636

Data publicarii 10.05.24 Coduri CPV 16810000-6 50000000-5

Pretul estimativ: 2.864,25 RON - 2.864,25 RON

Descriere: Dop (FCr) 78.108.071 BUC 1 5.52 5.52 1.05 19 2 Far fata H4 (PF) 19.350.901 BUC 1 345.45 345.45 65.64 19 3 LICHID DE FRANA DOT 4-500ml DOT4 L 2 20.50 41.00 7.79 19 4 Tepuse N0145519 BUC 2 191.04 382.08 72.60 19 5 Cilindru receptor+19.256.501 (F) 19.256.902 BUC 1 390.43 390.43 74.18 19 6 BPC Brake Parts Cleaner Kent - Curatitor Frana 600ml 86910 86910 BRAKE BUC 3 27.82 83.46 15.86 19 7 rusty penetrant - degripant RUSTY BUC 1 23.99 23.99 4.56 19 8 manopera 000MAN1 BUC 16 99.52 1592.32 302.54 19 Pentru tractorul marca Zetor
